
The global education network 

Victoria’s global education network is unrivalled among Australia’s states and territories.  
Located in key market offices around the world, our Education Services Managers and Consultants promote 
Victoria as a study destination, provide market intelligence back to the sector, and provide on-the-ground 
support to Victorian education and training institutions interested in accessing new opportunities and 
growing their overseas business development activities. 

GLOBAL EDUCATION NETWORK 
SUPPORT FOR VICTORIA’S 
INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION SECTOR



How do Education  
Services Managers  
provide assistance? 

The role of Education Services  
Managers is to promote Victoria’s 
international education sector and  
to facilitate education, training and 
research partnerships between  
Victoria and priority offshore markets. 

Education Services Managers support 
Victorian education and training 
providers by: 

• identifying and communicating  
market opportunities for education, 
training and research

• promoting the capability  
of Victoria’s international  
education sector 

• establishing stakeholder 
relationships across leading 
organisations and government 
institutions

• supporting Victorian providers  
to bid for and collaborate  
on global programs 

• arranging and co-ordinating 
education delegations to Victoria 
and providing support for Victorian 
trade missions and events

• providing market intelligence, 
information and advice on their 
designated region to Victoria’s 
international education sector. 

Victoria’s global  
education network  
is unrivalled among  
Australia’s states  
and territories.

Belinda Rimbo 
Education Services Director  
Indonesia (Jakarta) 
Phone: +62 21 521 1223 
Email: belinda.rimbo@global.vic.gov.au  

Andrea Voto-Bernales 
Education Services Director 
Latin America (Santiago) 
Phone: +56 224 879 865 
Email: andrea.voto-bernales@global.vic.
gov.au

Matheus Barneche 
Education Services Consultant 
Latin America (Sao Paulo) 
Phone: +56 222 012 815 
Email: matheus.barneche@global.vic.
gov.au

Mahul Shah 
Education Services Consultant 
Kenya 
Phone: +254 722 380 949 
Email: mahul.shah@global.vic.gov.au

 

Who are Victoria’s  
Education Services  
Managers?

Annie Santhana  
Regional Director - Education 
South Asia (Bangalore) 
Phone: +91 80 4122 7560  
Email: annie.santhana@global.vic.gov.au 

Anita Kumari  
Trade Manager - Education 
South Asia (Bangalore) 
Phone: +91 80 4122 7560 
Email: anita.kumari@global.vic.gov.au

Barıs Satar 
Director, Education Services   
Middle East, Africa and Turkey (Dubai) 
Phone: +971 4 321 2600 
Email: baris.satar@global.vic.gov.au 

Terry Wang 
Education Services Manager 
China (Chengdu) 
Phone: +86 28 6511 8178 
Email: terry.wang@global.vic.gov.au  

Qian Li  
Education Services Director 
China (Beijing) 
Phone: +86 10 8515 3166 
Email: qian.li@global.vic.gov.au 

Makoto Sanada 
Education Services Manager  
North Asia (Tokyo) 
Phone: +81 3 3519 3371 
Email: makoto.sanada@global.vic.gov.au 

Betty Chung 
Education Services Manager  
South Korea (Seoul) 
Phone: +82 2 3782 4885 
Email: betty.chung@global.vic.gov.au 

Chau Ngo 
Education Services Director 
Vietnam (HCMC) 
Phone: +84 989 986 455 
Email: chau.ngo@global.vic.gov.au

Joanne Hashim 
Education Services Regional Director 
South East Asia (Jakarta) 
Phone: +62  21 521 1228  
Email: joanne.hashim@global.vic.gov.au 

Cassandra Tam 
Education Services Manager 
Malaysia (Kuala Lumpur) 
Phone: +603 2055 1506 
Email: cassandra..tam@global.vic.gov.au

How do I get involved?

Victoria’s global network is an invaluable 
source of information and support 
available to Victorian education and 
training providers.  
 
For assistance, please contact the relevant 
ESM via the contact details listed opposite, 
or visit www.studymelbourne.vic.gov.au.

StudyMelbourneVIC

@StudyMelbourne

@StudyMelbourne

StudyMelbourne

StudyMelbourne


